Data Sheet Conexant – Preliminary 101595A
 Proprietary Information and Specifications are Subject to Change May 25, 2001
Jupiter GPS Receiver
TU30-D400 Series
Conexant’s Jupiter Global Positioning System (GPS) module is a single-board, 12
parallel-channel receiver intended as a component for an Original Equipment
Manufacturer (OEM) product. The receiver continuously tracks all satellites in view
and provides accurate satellite positioning data. Jupiter is designed for high

14 Conexant – Preliminary 101595A
 Proprietary Information and Specifications are Subject to Change May 25, 2001
Ordering Information
Model Name Manufacturing Part
Number (*)
Antenna Options
Jupiter 3.3 V, low power TU30-D400 -021, right angle OSX
-031, straight OSX
-041, right angle SMB
Jupiter 5.0 V, standard receiver TU30-D410 -021, right angle OSX
-031, straight OSX
Jupiter 3.3 V, with dead reckoning TU30-D420 -031, right angle OSX
Jupiter 3.3 V, with CX11239 device TU30-D430 -021, right angle OSX
(*)  Contact Conexant for the latest revision part number and optional GPS antenna connector.
© 2001, Conexant Systems, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Information in this document is provided in connection with Conexant Systems, Inc. ("Conexant") products. These materials are provided by Conexant as a service to its
customers and may be used for informational purposes only. Conexant assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions in these materials. Conexant may make changes to